Note: Please print this page and usait as a cover sheet. Type the fax a number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000148161 3)))



H210001481613ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PAGIO'S & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Account Number : I20100000043

: (305)397-8553

Fax Number

: (305)397-8521

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN LIFELINE COMMUNITY SUPPORT, LLC

0
0
04
\$25.00

APR 15 2021

M. SOLOMON

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1/7

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## 2021 AFR 14 AH 10: 39

## **COVER LETTER**

H21000148161 3

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo				
	OMMUNITY SUPPORT, LL	С		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.		
	dence concerning this matter t	•		
	Sergio A Villatoro Lopez			
		Name of Person		
	LIFELINE COMMUNITY	SUPPORT, LLC		·· ·
		Firn/Company		
	1666 John F Kennedy Csw	v. Ste 603		
		Address		
	North Bay Village, FL 331	41		
		City/State and Zip Code		•
	lifelinecommunity603@gm	ail.com	_	
	E-mail address: (	to be used for filture annual report not	ification)	
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please of	all:		
Sergio A Villatoro Lopez	z	786 518-8931		<u></u>
Name o	Person	Area Code Doytin	ne Telephone Numbe	t
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifie	ate of Status &
Mailing Address		Street Address: Registration S	ection	
Registration : Division of C		Division of Co	rporations	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of		010
Tallahassee.		2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite	810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H21000148161 3

LIFELINE COMMUNITY SUPPORT, LLC	ov se it now uppears on our records.)	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited L	lability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L20000227896	were filed on 08/06/2020	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
$(A_{ij}, A_{ij}, A_{$		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		22
Principal office dadress in USI BEA STREET INSTREET		P
		= ==
an and a second framplicable	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Malling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		ω
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florid	la L
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>	1
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	ree to act in this capacity. I further to performance of my duties, and I provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	Or, if this document is
If Cl	anging Registered Agent, Signature of N	ew Registered Agent

Change

	021 7:38FM PAGIO'S & ASSOC		No. 9481 P. 4/5
If amending A or removed fr	Authorized Person(s) authorized to man om our records:	age, enter the title, name, and addr	ess of each person being added H210001481613
MGR = Mar AMBR = Aut	nager thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Silvio R Dos Santos Jr	12521 SW 94th Terracc	□Add
		Miami FL 33186	⊟Remove
			Change
<u></u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	
			□Remove
			Change
			2021 APR 1 4
			□ Remove
<u></u>			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			🗀 Remove
			Change

						al sheets, if r		
								]
					<del></del>		·	
	<del> ·</del>		<u>-</u>					
							<u>_</u> _	<del></del>
•								
								<del></del>
•								
						<u> </u>		
								27
		·						
_								- 100 - 100
<del></del>								- <del>-</del> - :
								<del></del>
an effective lote: If the	nte, if other that date is listed, the date date inserted in t effective date on	ate must be specifi this block does:	rinng: ic and cannot not meet the	; applicable si	of filing or mo atutory filing	e then 90 days	optional) after filing.) Pu , this date will	suant to 605.020 not be listed a
record spec d is filed.	cifies a delayed e	ffective date, bu	t not an cife	ective time, at	12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier o	f: (b) The 90	th day after the
	. 09		202	1				
April	<del></del>							
April	122-		12 1	7				
April	<u> </u>	Signature	2/	o (authorized		of a number		

Filing Fee: \$25.00